
363 OAKBROOK DRIVE, LAKE MILLS, WI, 53551-1948
https://www.adashunjones.com

363 Oakbrook
Drive, Lake Mills,
WI, 53551-1948

$193,000

Only a job transfer makes this two year old home priced under assessed value
available. It’s located on a corner lot in beautiful Lake Mills and it’s looking for new
owners. It offers 3 BR’s, 2.5 BA’s, gas FP in LR, formal DR and a chef’s delight
kitchen w/ an open floor plan. The master...

Ann Braasch
Shorewest, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2184 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Cable Available,Gas,Main
Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener
RENTED

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2184

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 4225

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Water Softener Rented Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ann Braasch Agent Email: Ann.Braasch@cbrealty.com


